NATIONAL Assessment Cer			CONTRACTOR OF STREET		07.55	
Date In: 16 10/20 - 11: 35	Job description	i C	Date & Time Co	mpleted	Doi	ne by
Ref No: HA [LPCDO1573] TY	SAS e-filing	i				
Veh No: 50 a J& 38x	E-mail (within Shrs,	AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: 23 1712-17:25	i-Motor Claim F	orm .			- ARCHOREC	
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (wi	thin: OD 2hrs, TP	4hrs)			
OB : 11 + Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	d į				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey	Report				
Tr illsurer.	Ass't Report by Fa	x / Hand to O	wner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (el:	Fax		-
TP Particulars: Veh No:-M			/ Non-INC (
Owner / Driver: (110001		cl:).	-	
Policy No: ()	Period: (ver Type: (
Confirmed by : (ate:	Time:			
	[Note-Est. Status (WO):			P. 90 100	0/1	
Year of Registration: ()			F. 21-7970.	r: 50-100	70]	
		NO()				KIES JES
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()				
General Remarks:	A . T. C	SYAN E.S.	N WKS.		5 4 1	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in			NO refer of	Mark of the state	EW	-
		itial & Strictly	NO rater of h	epairer.		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (): Invoi			(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		*	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ce: YES () / NO () ; Towin	g Co: (1	100)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616):	N. Carlotte	Da	e&Time Com	3334	Pone	Shir.
		Da	te&Time Com	pterad	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/		Da	te&Time Con	pkerad	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Tame Com	pletad ()	* Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Tame Com	pterad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Time Com	pketad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Time Com	pletad *	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Time Com	pletad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Time Com	pletad	Done	by -
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Time Com	pletad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Tame Com	pletad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Time Com	pletad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Time Com	pletad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Da	te&Time Com	pletad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()				Ant (S)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car () () \$3000] ()	ice Preparat	ion Checklis		PLOADE	Anu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	ice Preparat	ion Checklis		Ant (S)	Anu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Pate/Time Actions Umant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ()	ice Preparat : Accident Report	ion Checklis	INC (\$80)	Ant (S)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ()	ice Preparat : Accident Report : Damage Assess	ion Checklising (\$30); nent (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Ant (S)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Pate/Time Actions Umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ()	ice Preparat : Accident Report : Damage Assess Towing Fee Follow-Through	ion Checklis ing (\$30); nent (\$100); Survey Survey (Resurve)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ant (S)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	Accident Report Damage Assess Towing Fee Follow-Through	ion Checklis ing (\$30); nent (\$100); Survey Survey (Resurve)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005)	Ant (S)	Anu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	ice Preparat : Accident Report : Damage Assess Towing Fee Follow-Through	ion Checklis ing (\$30); nept (\$100); Survey Survey (Resurvey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ant (S)	Anu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion:	Courtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	: Accident Report : Darrage Assess : Towing Fee : Follow-Through : Follow-Through : Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRI JC Additional Ser	ion Checklis ing (\$30); nept (\$100); Survey Survey (Resurvey VC Only (wef 10) Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	Ant (S)	Anu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car ()	: Accident Report : Damage Assess : Towing Fee Follow-Through claiming against II : Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT JC Additional Ser	ion Checklis ing (\$30); nept (\$100); Survey Survey (Resurve) NC Only (wef 10 Survey vices:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$1 \$30 \$2005 \$75 \$160	Ant (S)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car () ()	: Accident Report: : Damage Assessr : Towing Fee : Follow-Through : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT JC Additional Ser : Courtesy Car / T	ion Checklis ing (\$30); nent (\$100); Survey Survey (Resurve) WC Only (wef 10 Survey vices:- pt Allowence	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	Ant (S)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car () ()	: Accident Report : Damage Assess : Towing Fee Follow-Through claiming against II : Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT JC Additional Ser	ion Checklis ing (\$30); nent (\$100); Survey Survey (Resurve) NC Only (wef 10 Survey vices:- pt Allowence	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Onte Time Actions Limant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	Accident Report Darrage Assess Towing Fee Follow-Through Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRI JC Additional Ser Courtesy Cas / T Repair Co-ordina Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Exc	ion Checklis ing (\$30); nent (\$100); Survey Survey (Resurve) Vices:- pt Allowence tion est Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$25 \$55	Ant (S)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions dimant's Particulars:: iver/Owner: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments::	Courtesy Car (: Accident Report : Damage Assess : Towing Fee : Follow-Through : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT JC Additional Ser : Courtesy Car / T; : Repair Co-ordina : Fost Repair Inspe : DV / Collect Exc N11): TP (N-a IN	ion Checklis ing (\$30); nent (\$100); Survey Survey (Resurve) Vices:- pt Allowence tion est Coordination	INC (\$80) \$\frac{\$40/\$45}{\$120}\$ \$\frac{\$5}{\$160}\$ \$\frac{\$5}{\$510}\$ \$\frac{\$55}{\$520}\$ \$\frac{\$55}{\$520}\$	Ant (S)	Afric (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury:	Courtesy Car (Accident Report Damage Assess Towing Fee Follow-Through Glaiming against II Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRI JC Additional Ser Courtesy Car / T; Repair Co-ordina Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Exc N11): TP (Non IN: Idae Mobile	ion Checklis ing (\$30); nent (\$100); Survey Survey (Resurve) NC Only (wef 10 Survey vices:- pt Allowance tion ection ess Coordination NC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$25 \$55	Ant (S)	Ame

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

and adding.	20 20 Company (2012) Company (2012) (
Control of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/10/2020 11:55
Date Of Accident	23/10/2020 17:25
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC BUANGKOK CRESCENT TWDS BUANGKOK SQUARE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJQ5808X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH KHENG CHUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX999C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90022959
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90022959
Vehicle Particulars	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	AVANTE (HD) 1.6 DOHC AT ABS AIRBAG 2WD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z20VP05026705
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GOH KHENG CHUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX999C
Date Of Birth	15/09/1969
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/08/1994
Viving Eventure	

26 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

(LOCAL) +65-90022959

OFFICE-90022959

MALE

NOEMAIL

BLK 996B BUANGKOK CRESCENT Address

#06-889

Postcode 532996

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : -

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

NO

2

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMR5664C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHOO WEI SIONG JEREMY

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

SXXXX873H

91264109

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) Page 3 of 13

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel s Signature

Name.

NRIC/FIN No .:

/8/
THAT I WAS TO SEE THE SECOND S
7
7 mction
ti di
<u> </u>
spect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.: rankbooks@gmail com

Untitled

To: Janna Pamela Tan, Lonpac Insurance Bhd

CC: Ambrose Ting Chee Kheong

Re: Accident Report - Policy No.: Z19VP05023333

Here are the details of the other party of the incident.

Name of Driver: Choo Wei Siong Jeremy

NRIC: S8917873H Car Plate: SMR 5664C

Address: 234 Compassvale Walk #09-486 S540234

Tel: 91264109 Insurance Co: AIG

Date: 23 Oct 2020

Time of Incident : About 5.25pm

Location: Traffic Junction at Buangkok Crescent towards Buangkok Square

The car SMR5664C was infront of mine and waiting to turn right from the traffic junction and my car followed after he moved off, but he suddenly stop and my front bumper hit his back bumper. The reason for him to stop suddenly given by Mr Choo was that he thought it was not safe to continue to proceed after moved off.

Only a slight scratch on his back bumper on the left side was noticed and nothing was damaged to his car.

Please see photos for details as per this report attached. Please kindly acknowledge after receiving this.

Regards

Goh Kheng Chuan Car owner and driver: SJQ5808X

Tel: 90022959

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 13 / 10 / 2)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(7:25-)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: The Burnels	le crevery & Branglok square.
7	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	500 58 0KX
b) INSURANCE COMPANY:	Longic
c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	HENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAKE & MODEL:	LETOTE / THIND PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: /PRI	VATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT A	CCIDENT TIME: POWE
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING LINDS	ER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE /THIRD	PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	TARTI CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
A)NAME: GOH KI	HENG CHUAN WAS TELLIS
	CONTACT: 900729
c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT: TVV E COST
14 12 14	The second secon
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVE	P ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Allo of passongs DRIVER	K ALSO FOLICT HOLDER
(Incl. 4: 1.) DINAME:	
bindically driver) bindic (FINITA CERCOTE	(MALE / FEMALE)
c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
larste	
, ** TOLDALE OF BIRTH: / /)(DD/MM/YYYY)
1 kmale. DOCCUPATION: (INDOOR /	OUTDOOR
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRER	IENCE: 15 YE ON
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYE	E OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF T	
5. a WEATHER CONDITION: (QL	THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) / WE	EAR / RAINING / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES	TOTHERS
7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES	(80)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	
8 TUIDD BARTY VELLEGIE	
He of passenger O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMR	
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Choo	Mi Siong Deamy
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	89 78734 CONTACT: 9/764/09
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
140 0 0 0 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	
Including driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
	GONIACI
	Ex.

Cinail =

fax =

VIDEO =



Singapore Office: 300, Beach Road #17-04/07, The Concourse, Singapore 199555 Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Fax: (65) 6296 3767 Website: www.lonpac.com.sg GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE, MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA). THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.: Z20VP05026705

Type of Cover: THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6

- SJQ5808X

2. Name of Policy Holder

GOH KHENG CHUAN

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act

18/05/2020

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

17/05/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive (A) THE POLICYHOLDER (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/HER PERMISSION Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use USE ONLY FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD, RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING OR THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/WE hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID: CHEEKHEONG Date Issued: 07/05/2020